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Results

 

 [FINA quotation] 

 Records du 200 Brasse Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 2:05.48 Haiyang QIN (1999) CHN 28/07/2023 FUKUOKA
 Record d'Europe: 2:06.12 Anton CHUPKOV (1997) RUS 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
 Mare Nostrum Record: 2:07.23 Arno KAMMINGA (1995) NED 05/06/2021 BARCELONA
 Monaco Record: 2:07.56 Ippei WATANABE (1997) JPN 16/06/2018 MONACO

Prelims : 200 Breaststroke Men [Saturday, 01/06/2024]

 QFA  1.  Ippei WATANABE  1997  JPN  JAPAN  +0.73  2:11.74  864 pts 
 50 m :  29.77  (29.77)  100 m :  1:02.92  (33.15)  [1:02.92]  150 m :  1:37.43  (34.51)  200 m :  2:11.74  (34.31)  [1:08.82] 

 QFA  2.  Caspar CORBEAU  2001  NED  NETHERLANDS  +0.64  2:12.26  853 pts 
 50 m :  29.64  (29.64)  100 m :  1:03.68  (34.04)  [1:03.68]  150 m :  1:38.58  (34.90)  200 m :  2:12.26  (33.68)  [1:08.58] 

 QFA  3.  Yu HANAGURUMA  2000  JPN  JAPAN  +0.68  2:12.75  844 pts 
 50 m :  30.12  (30.12)  100 m :  1:03.70  (33.58)  [1:03.70]  150 m :  1:38.18  (34.48)  200 m :  2:12.75  (34.57)  [1:09.05] 

 QFA  4.  Arno KAMMINGA  1995  NED  NETHERLANDS  +0.67  2:14.02  820 pts 
 50 m :  31.67  (31.67)  100 m :  1:06.72  (35.05)  [1:06.72]  150 m :  1:41.25  (34.53)  200 m :  2:14.02  (32.77)  [1:07.30] 

 QFA  5.  Denis PETRASHOV  2000  KGZ  KYRGYZSTAN  +0.77  2:14.37  814 pts 
 50 m :  30.79  (30.79)  100 m :  1:05.95  (35.16)  [1:05.95]  150 m :  1:40.03  (34.08)  200 m :  2:14.37  (34.34)  [1:08.42] 

 QFA  6.  Andres PUENTE  2001  MEX  MEXICO  +0.69  2:15.09  801 pts 
 50 m :  29.62  (29.62)  100 m :  1:03.97  (34.35)  [1:03.97]  150 m :  1:39.20  (35.23)  200 m :  2:15.09  (35.89)  [1:11.12] 

 QFA  7.  Adam-John CHILLINGWORTH  1997  HKG  HONG KONG - CHINA  +0.65  2:15.77  789 pts 
 50 m :  31.13  (31.13)  100 m :  1:05.65  (34.52)  [1:05.65]  150 m :  1:40.68  (35.03)  200 m :  2:15.77  (35.09)  [1:10.12] 

 QFA  8.  Alex CASTEJON RAMIREZ  1998  ESP  FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO  +0.66  2:16.91  769 pts 
 50 m :  30.88  (30.88)  100 m :  1:05.43  (34.55)  [1:05.43]  150 m :  1:40.94  (35.51)  200 m :  2:16.91  (35.97)  [1:11.48] 

 QFB  9.  Bernhard-Tyler CHRISTIANSON  2001  PAN  PANAMA  +0.65  2:17.46  760 pts 
 50 m :  30.68  (30.68)  100 m :  1:05.34  (34.66)  [1:05.34]  150 m :  1:40.72  (35.38)  200 m :  2:17.46  (36.74)  [1:12.12] 

 QFB  10.  Matthew James RANDLE  2003  RSA  TUKSSWIMMING  +0.68  2:18.06  750 pts 
 50 m :  31.00  (31.00)  100 m :  1:06.35  (35.35)  [1:06.35]  150 m :  1:41.86  (35.51)  200 m :  2:18.06  (36.20)  [1:11.71] 

 QFB  11.  Sung-Jae CHO  2001  KOR  REPUBLIC OF KOREA  +0.71  2:22.09  688 pts 
 50 m :  30.87  (30.87)  100 m :  1:05.78  (34.91)  [1:05.78]  150 m :  1:42.25  (36.47)  200 m :  2:22.09  (39.84)  [1:16.31] 

 QFB  12.  Francesco CORAZZA  2004  ITA  FIN / HEAVEN DUE  +0.65  2:23.35  670 pts 
 50 m :  32.49  (32.49)  100 m :  1:08.45  (35.96)  [1:08.45]  150 m :  1:45.20  (36.75)  200 m :  2:23.35  (38.15)  [1:14.90] 

 QFB  13.  Joao CARNEIRO  2003  LUX  LUXEMBOURG  +0.67  2:26.16  632 pts 
 50 m :  32.47  (32.47)  100 m :  1:09.04  (36.57)  [1:09.04]  150 m :  1:47.31  (38.27)  200 m :  2:26.16  (38.85)  [1:17.12] 

 QFB  14.  Mattia SBACCHIS  2002  ITA  QSWIM SSD A R. L.  +0.69  2:28.96  597 pts 
 50 m :  33.03  (33.03)  100 m :  1:10.35  (37.32)  [1:10.35]  150 m :  1:49.55  (39.20)  200 m :  2:28.96  (39.41)  [1:18.61] 

 QFB  15.  Andrei KOTOV  1993  FFN  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.75  2:31.02  573 pts 
 50 m :  33.03  (33.03)  100 m :  1:11.05  (38.02)  [1:11.05]  150 m :  1:50.88  (39.83)  200 m :  2:31.02  (40.14)  [1:19.97] 

 QFB  16.  Evan BRETT  2009  GBR  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.65  2:34.77  532 pts 
 50 m :  34.76  (34.76)  100 m :  1:14.28  (39.52)  [1:14.28]  150 m :  1:54.46  (40.18)  200 m :  2:34.77  (40.31)  [1:20.49] 

 17.  Gwen DOMEREGO  2009  FRA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.70  2:44.87  440 pts 
 50 m :  36.44  (36.44)  100 m :  1:18.99  (42.55)  [1:18.99]  150 m :  2:02.16  (43.17)  200 m :  2:44.87  (42.71)  [1:25.88] 

 ---  Dongyeol CHOI  1999  KOR  REPUBLIC OF KOREA  DNS dec 
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